

---

## **materiale interioare**

I.D.: 35681681

---

Data publicarii	06.05.19	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 659,08 RON - 659,08 RON

---

Descriere: grund 1 8,41 8,41 spray color 1 24,37 24,37 smilgher 1 1,69 1,69 mecanism wc 1 29,42 29,42 cablu 3x2,5 6 3,37 20,22 ipsos constructii 1 15,13 15,13 ct 126 2 22,69 45,38 ct 127 1 32,77 32,77 amorsa 4l 1 11,77 11,77 polistiren extr. 3cm 1 121,85 121,85 adeziv polistiren 3 16,81 50,43 diblu polistiren 100 0,25 25 plasa polistiren 15 1,69 25,35 coltar al 2,5m 5 4,21 21,05 lavabila 15 l 1 57,15 57,15 ciment 1 9,25 9,25 prelungitor electric 1 23,53 23,53 colier plastic 1 14,29 14,29 colier plastic 1 10,09 10,09 manusi 6 6,73 40,38 baterie doua cai 1 46,25 46,25 pat cablu 10 2,53 25,3

---